ST. JOSEPH’S TRAINING COLLEGE, MANNANAM
FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE 2021-22 (FIRST YEAR)

SPECIAL FEE

Admission Fee 55.00

Athletic Fee 55.00

Audio Visual Fee 15.00

Calendar Fee 35.00

College Union Fee 55.00

Excursion Fee 55.00

Laboratory Fee 55.00

Library Fee 105.00| 705.00

Magazine Fee 55.00

Students Aid Fund 10.00

Medical Inspection Fee 10.00 1568

Stationery Fee 30.00

Teaching Practice Fee 55.00

Women Study 10.00

Sports Affiliation Fee 105.00

UNIVERSITY FEES

University Student Affiliation Fee 550.00

University Students Welfare Fee 30.00

University Sports Affiliation Fee 210.00| 863.00

University Union Fee 50.00

SSIP 23.00

Caution Deposit 360.00 360

Tuition Fee 2100

Exam Fee (1085+1135) 2220
| Semester Il Semester
Exam fee 790 Exam fee 840
CV Camp 210 CV Camp 210
Marklist 55 Marklist 55
Application 30 Application 30
Total 1085 Total 1135
Stationary 30 Stationary 30

01/06/2021




ST. JOSEPH’S TRAINING COLLEGE, MANNANAM

FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE 2021-22 (SECOND YEAR)

SPECIAL FEE

Admission Fee 55.00

Athletic Fee 55.00

Audio Visual Fee 15.00

Calendar Fee 35.00

College Union Fee 55.00

Excursion Fee 55.00

Laboratory Fee 55.00

Library Fee 105.00( 705.00

Magazine Fee 55.00

Students Aid Fund 10.00

Medical Inspection Fee 10.00

Stationery Fee 30.00

Teaching Practice Fee 55.00

Women Study 10.00

Sports Affiliation Fee 105.00

UNIVERSITY FEES

University Students Welfare Fee 30.00

University Sports Affiliation Fee 210.00| 313.00

University Union Fee 50.00

SSIP 23.00

Tuition Fee 2100.00

Exam Fee (1400+1535) 2935.00
Il Semester IV Semester
Exam fee 840 Exam fee 840
Practical 265 Practical 265
CV Camp 210 CV Camp 210
Marklist 55 Marklist 55
Application 30 Application 30
Total 1400 Provisional Certificate 135
Stationary 30 Total 1535

01/06/2021 Stationary 25



